The Equity Shares held by persons other than our Promoters and locked-in for a period of one year from the date
of Allotment, in accordance with regulation 37 of SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2009, in the Issue may be transferred to
any other person holding Equity Shares which are locked-in, subject to the continuation of the lock-in the hands
of transferees for the remaining period and compliance with the Takeover Code.

8. Shareholding pattern of our Company:

A:   The following table presents the shareholding pattern of Our Company

Category of Shareholder No. of
Shareholders

Pre-Issue Post-Issue Shares Pledged
or  otherwise
encumbered

 No. of Equity
Shares

As a %
of

Issued
Equity

No. of Equity
Shares

As a % of
Issued
Equity

Number
of shares

As
a
%

Shareholding of Promoters and Promoter group
INDIAN
Individuals/HUFs 2 3070000 26.60 3070000 16.12 --- ---

Satkar Finlease Limited-Draft Prospectus

38

Category of Shareholder No. of
Shareholders

Pre-Issue Post-Issue Shares Pledged
or  otherwise
encumbered

 No. of Equity
Shares

As a %
of

Issued
Equity

No. of Equity
Shares

As a % of
Issued
Equity

Number
of shares

As
a
%

Directors/Relatives
Central Govt. /
State Govts.

- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Bodies Corporate 1 1220000 10.57 1220000 6.41 --- ---
Financial Institutions/Banks - --- --- --- --- --- ---
Sub Total A (1) 3 4290000 37.17 4290000 22.53 --- ---
FOREIGN
Bodies Corporate - --- --- --- --- --- ---
Individual - --- --- --- --- --- ---
Institutions - --- --- --- --- --- ---
Any others (specify) - --- --- --- --- --- ---
Sub Total A (2) - --- --- --- --- --- ---
Total Shareholding of
Promoter group A (1) + A
(2)

3 4290000 37.17 4290000 22.53 --- ---

PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING
Institutions
Central Govt./
State Govts.

- --- --- [●] [●] --- ---

Financial Institutions/Banks - --- --- [●] [●] --- ---
Mutual Funds/UTI - --- --- [●] [●] --- ---
Venture Capital Funds - --- --- [●] [●] --- ---
Insurance Companies - --- --- [●] [●] --- ---
Foreign Institutions
Investors

- --- --- [●] [●] --- ---

Foreign Venture Capital
Investors

- --- --- [●] [●] --- ---

Any Others (Specify) - --- --- [●] [●] --- ---
Sub Total B (1) - --- --- [●] [●] --- ---
Non Institutions
Bodies Corporate 3 6100000 52.86 [●] [●] --- ---
Individuals-shareholders

[…]

Shares

As a %
of

Issued
Equity

No. of Equity
Shares

As a % of
Issued
Equity

Number
of shares

As
a
%

OCB’S - --- --- [●] [●] --- ---
Person Acting in Concert - --- --- [●] [●] --- ---
Sub Total  B(2) 9 7250000 62.83 [●] [●] --- ---
Total Public Shareholding
B(1) + B(2)

   --- ---

Total A+B 12 11540000 100.00 18660000 97.98 --- ---
Shares held by Custodians
and against which
Depository receipts have
been issued (C)

--- --- --- --- --- --- ---

Shares held by Market
Makers (D)

- - - 384000

2.02

--- ---

Grand Total A+B+C+D 12 11540000 100.00 19044000 100.00 --- ---

 [B] Shareholding of our Promoters and Promoter Group

The table below presents the current shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoter Group (individuals and
companies) as per clause 37 of the SME Listing Agreement.

Sr.
No.

Name of the
Shareholder

Pre-Issue Post-Issue Shares pledged or otherwise
encumbered

No. of
Equity
Shares

As a % of
Issued
Share

Capital

No. of
Equity
Shares

As a % of
Issued
Share

Capital

Number As a
percentage

As a % of
grand
Total

(a)+(b)+
(c) of
Sub-

clause
(i)(a)

A Promoters
1 Mr. Rahul

Tiwari 3050000 26.43 3050000 16.02 - - -
2 Mr. Manish

Kumar Gupta 20000 0.17 20000 0.11 - - -
3 OP Property

Developers
Pvt. Ltd.

1220000 10.57 1220000 6.41

   B Promoter Group, Relatives and other Associates
 --- - - - -   - - -
 TOTAL (A+B) 4290000 37.17 4290000 22.53   - - -

[C] Shareholding of persons belonging to the category ‘Public’ and holding more than 1% of our Equity Shares

Sr.No. Name of shareholder Pre-Issue Post-Issue

Satkar Finlease Limited-Draft Prospectus

40

No. of
Shares

Shares as % of
total no. of

shares

No. of
Shares

Shares as %
of total no.
of shares

1. Madhukar Dubey 650000   5.63  650000 3.41
2. Mahadhushi International

Trade Limited 3000000   26.00  3000000 15.75
3. TCL Management Services

private Limited 2000000   17.33 2000000 10.50
4. Gracious Software Private

Limited 1100000   9.52  1100000 5.78

9. The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoters is set forth in the
table below:

Name of the Promoter No. of Shares held Average cost of
Acquisition

(in Rs.)
Mr. Rahul Tiwari 3050000 12.50

Mr. Manish Kumar Gupta 20000 12.50
OP Property Developers Private Limited  1220000 12.50

10. None of our Directors or Key Managerial Personnel hold Equity Shares in our Company, other than as
follows:

Name of the
shareholder

No. of Equity Shares

Pre-Issue percentage
Shareholding

Mr. Rahul Tiwari 3050000 26.43
Mr. Manish Kumar
Gupta 20000 0.17

11. Equity Shares held by top ten shareholders

(a) Our top ten shareholders and the number of Equity Shares held by them as on date of the Draft Prospectus

are as under:

Sr.
No. Name  of shareholder No. of Shares

% age of
pre-Issue

 capital

1 Mr. Rahul Tiwari 3050000 26.43

2 Mahadhushi International Trade Limited 3000000   26.00
3 TCL Management Services private Limited 2000000   17.33
4 OP Property Developers Private Limited 1220000 10.57
5 Gracious Software Private Limited 1100000 9.52
6 Madhukar Dubey 650000   5.63
7 Pradeep Kumar 100000 0.87
8 Hariom Singh 100000 0.87
9 Kamal Singhal 100000 0.87

10* Narendra Kumar Gupta 100000 0.87
10* Shashi Kumar 100000 0.87

 TOTAL 11520000 99.83
* on sr. no. 10, Two shareholders holding 1,00,000 Shares Each.

Satkar Finlease Limited-Draft Prospectus

41

(b) Our top ten shareholders and the number of Equity Shares held by them ten days prior to the date of the

Draft Prospectus are as under:

Sr.
No. Name  of shareholder No. of Shares

% age of
pre-Issue

 capital

1 Mr. Rahul Tiwari 3050000 26.43

2 Mahadhushi International Trade Limited 3000000   26.00
3 TCL Management Services private Limited 2000000   17.33
4 OP Property Developers Private Limited 1220000 10.57